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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 2 Year Unexpired Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:08:56AM

New York County

 8,840 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 365 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 174 FEDERAL

 169 AFFIDAVIT

 1,836 BRUCE BLAKEMAN

 2,778 JOSEPH J DIOGUARDI

 3,924 DAVID MALPASS

 1 "X" (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALPHONE D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR CCONARIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDIDATO ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS KNAUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MALPASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED KRAIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORGE DEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 J JERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JJ DIOGUARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH J. DIOGUARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULISA GOMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 K. GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN E GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN GILLBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 L. ANN RODON (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEFT BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLOYD BLANKFEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MUKASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARION BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FANDAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIH ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 59 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCSTAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RILEY WISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOOG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 2 Year Unexpired Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:08:56AM

New York County

 1 THOMAS K DUANE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,638 

Bronx County

 2,976 PUBLIC COUNTER

 8 EMERGENCY

 223 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 24 FEDERAL

 25 AFFIDAVIT

 388 BRUCE BLAKEMAN

 1,460 JOSEPH J DIOGUARDI

 762 DAVID MALPASS

 1 AARON MINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MALPASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT ENGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESPINALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAY MARRIAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM SHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MR. WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALIDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL V. DONOHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN REDLICK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,628 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 2 Year Unexpired Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:08:56AM

Kings County

 8,838 PUBLIC COUNTER

 14 EMERGENCY

 528 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 60 FEDERAL

 66 AFFIDAVIT

 1,631 BRUCE BLAKEMAN

 4,165 JOSEPH J DIOGUARDI

 2,561 DAVID MALPASS

 1 BYRNE HOBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUVID EXDTZWEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK ROGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHY DEUDTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMIN VARQAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY-Z (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONTHAN JASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY PIERRE CORMIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVETTE C PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,369 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 2 Year Unexpired Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:08:56AM

Queens County

 12,241 PUBLIC COUNTER

 8 EMERGENCY

 702 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 92 FEDERAL

 63 AFFIDAVIT

 2,112 BRUCE BLAKEMAN

 5,910 JOSEPH J DIOGUARDI

 3,857 DAVID MALPASS

 2 ANNA SHLISELBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS BRUCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN HALLORAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DUSTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PADAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ISAAC SASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES E GEARING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY A VANDEVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LEVITSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CORLORON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET SCHUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ALLEGET (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALAEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,904 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 2 Year Unexpired Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:08:56AM

Richmond County

 11,233 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 643 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 17 FEDERAL

 48 AFFIDAVIT

 1,256 BRUCE BLAKEMAN

 5,142 JOSEPH J DIOGUARDI

 3,595 DAVID MALPASS

 1 ADAM SUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON BUREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS COPPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG LISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.R. BIRSHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HAMILATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. BAROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL REDPATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL BANCHETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL DANGELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM LAGUIDICE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,007 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 2 Year Unexpired Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:08:56AM

Total for Republican United States Senator - 2 Year Unexpired Term (Citywide)

 44,128 PUBLIC COUNTER

 33 EMERGENCY

 2,461 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 367 FEDERAL

 371 AFFIDAVIT

 7,223 BRUCE BLAKEMAN

 19,455 JOSEPH J DIOGUARDI

 14,699 DAVID MALPASS

 1 "X" (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON MINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SHARPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALPHONE D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANNA SHLISELBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR CCONARIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON BUREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BYRNE HOBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDIDATO ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS BRUCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS COPPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS KNAUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN HALLORAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID MALPASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 DUSTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUVID EXDTZWEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT ENGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESPINALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PADAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED KRAIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAY MARRIAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORGE DEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG LISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANK ROGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHY DEUDTH (WRITE-IN)

 2 ISAAC SASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 J JERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.R. BIRSHA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 2 Year Unexpired Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:08:56AM

Total for Republican United States Senator - 2 Year Unexpired Term (Citywide)

 1 JAMES E GEARING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMIN VARQAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY A VANDEVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY-Z (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LEVITSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM SHU (WRITE-IN)

 2 JJ DIOGUARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONTHAN JASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CORLORON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH J. DIOGUARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULISA GOMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 K. GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HAMILATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN E GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN GILLBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 L. ANN RODON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEFT BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLOYD BLANKFEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MUKASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET SCHUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARION BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ALLEGET (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FANDAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. BAROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIH ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MR. WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 59 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO ONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALAEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALIDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCSTAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL REDPATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL V. DONOHUE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICK LAZIO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 2 Year Unexpired Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:08:56AM

Total for Republican United States Senator - 2 Year Unexpired Term (Citywide)

 1 RILEY WISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY PIERRE CORMIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL BANCHETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL DANGELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS K DUANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM LAGUIDICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN REDLICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVETTE C PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  41,546 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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